O_Latin

Sender
O...JohnF.

Oi kaTolKoL Zapou
Oldoini, Marquis (;)
Oldoini, Mat.
Ongley, H. J.
Osman, Nouri
Osten, Prokesch
Otway, A.

Otway, A.

OL KAToLKOL ZAUOU

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

12

19

13

13

19

Doc#

32

118

49

201

99

262

15a

119

Date

1868, 11/8
1868,
1852, 3/8
1851, 22/9
1869, 20/3
1857, 9/10
1841, 18/2
1875, 8/3
1875, 6/3

1868,

Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Matpa

n/a

ABnva

n/a

Novbivo

n/a
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