

O_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
O . . ., John F.	12	32	1868, 11/8	n/a
Οι κάτοικοι Σάμου	19	118	1868,	n/a
Oldoini, Marquis (;)	9	49	1852, 3/8	n/a
Oldoini, Mat.	8	201	1851, 22/9	n/a
Ongley, H. J.	12	99	1869, 20/3	Πάτρα
Osman, Nouri	9	262	1857, 9/10	n/a
Osten, Prokesch	2	15a	1841, 18/2	Αθήνα
Otway, A.	13	3	1875, 8/3	n/a
Otway, A.	13	1	1875, 6/3	Λονδίνο
Οι κάτοικοι Σάμου	19	119	1868,	n/a